NAME

Amaril Uniform
Aramark

Badger State Inspection
Baker Tilly

Burgraff's

Carquest

Central McGowan
Cogsdale

Coles

Compass Minerals
Core & Main

Dakota Supply Group
Davis Petroleum
Ferguson

Frontier Energy

GPM

Grainger

Hawkins

Hawinson Sand & Gravel
Hennemann, Paula
Herc-U-Lift

Industrial Lubricant
Innovative

Itasca County Tresurer
Jerry's Electric Inc
Johnson, Killen & Seiler
Kaman

L&M

Grand Rapids Public Utilities

Accounts Payable
January-February 2023

(Meeting Date: 2/22/2023)

AMOUNT
114.28
222.32

2,457.50

1,605.00
435.09
63.98
614.75

3,255.00
408.59

8,333.54

2,900.00
250.39

3,334.43
561.96

5,382.57

1,719.84
109.40

6,588.43
184.30

40.00
260.44

1,919.60
245.34

1,186.13
269.75

1,113.20
658.58
159.08

NAME
McMaster-Carr
Minnesota Power
mPower

Nextera

North Central Laboratories
NOS

Pro-Max Machine
Procise Solutions

PSI

Public Utilities

Rapids Radio

Rapids Welding

RMB Environmental Lab
Sandstroms
Sherwin-Williams
Stuart Irby

Team Marinucci

TNT Construction
Treasure Bay Printing
VC3

Viking Electric
Wesco

WUSZz

Xerox

Ziegler

Energy Efficiency Rebate:

Rayan Davis Chiropractic

Starr, Becky

AMOUNT
760.40
1,138,878.06
1,237.50
615.32
19.79
13,785.20
85.00
437.50
3,925.80
10,919.56
955.50
168.95
932.18
195.10
369.43
4,774.00
56.00
2,375.50
100.00
5,263.50
564.65
2,758.36
440.00
118.15
434.65

222.65
35.00

1,234,821.24



